
Bore adapter from 32,00 to 16/20,00mm.

Tools sharpening, metals cleaning…

GLOBE bench wheels are spe-
cifically designed for removal of 
welding burrs, grinding, shaping 
and sharpening tools. GLOBE 
offers a wide range of sizes and 
specifications to fit all customers’ 
needs.  Depending on the abra-
sive mixture, GLOBE bench whe-
els are in 3 different colors, each 
identifying a specific use. 

Hardness: medium.

Use: for general purpose grinding operations (tools sharpening) and light stock removal. It can be 
used on ferrous metals (carbon steel, stainless steel, etc.). 

Available grits: from gr 24 (roughing operations) to gr 120 (sharpening and finishing).

Hardness: medium soft.

Use: particularly suitable for grinding and sharpening of high speed steel tools (HSS) and other 
metals. Thanks to this abrasive mixture, the maximum stock removal and grinding speed can be 
reached without overheating the work piece. 

Available grits: from gr 46 (roughing operations), to gr 80 (sharpening).

Hardness: hard.

Use: ideal to work on hard steel tools (widia). Thanks to its extremely  hard and sharp grain a very 
fast and burr-free grinding can be achieved. 

Available grits: from gr 60 to gr 120.

CORUNDUM:
with 96% aluminum
oxide content.

WHITE
CORUNDUM:
with 99,5% aluminum 
oxide content.

GREEN
SILICON CARBIDE:

ABRASIVE  DIMENSIONS
(diam - thick. - bore) mm

HARDNESS ARTICLE
CODE

ABRASIVE  DIMENSIONS
(diam - thick. - bore) mm

HARDNESS ARTICLE
CODE

ABRASIVE  DIMENSIONS
(diam - thick. - bore) mm

HARDNESS ARTICLE
CODE

G4732 •
G4733 •
G4734 •
G4752 •
G4753 •
G4754 •
G4772 •
G4773 •
G4774 •  

G4736 •
G4756 •
G4776 • 

A 36
A 46
A 60
A 36
A 46
A 60
A 36
A 46
A 60

C 80
C 80
C 80

150x20x32,00 
150x20x32,00 
150x20x32,00 
200x20x32,00
200x20x32,00 
200x20x32,00
200x25x32,00
200x25x32,00 
200x25x32,00

150x20x32,00
200x20x32,00 
200x25x32,00

1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

1pc
1pc
1pc

G4735 •
G4755 •
G4775 • 

A 60
A 60
A 60

150x20x32,00
200x20x32,00 
200x25x32,00

1pc
1pc
1pc

BENCH WHEELS
FOR BENCH GRINDERS
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• = articles always in stock
56


