

BENCH WHEELS FOR BENCH GRINDERS



ABRASIVE	DIMENSIONS (diam - thick bore) mm	HARDNESS	ARTICLE CODE	Ŕ
CORUNDUM: with 96% aluminum oxide content.	(diam - thick - bore) mm 150x20x32,00 150x20x32,00 150x20x32,00 200x20x32,00 200x20x32,00 200x20x32,00 200x20x32,00 200x20x32,00 200x20x32,00 200x20x32,00 200x20x32,00 200x20x32,00 200x20x32,00	A 36 A 46 A 60 A 36 A 46 A 60 A 36 A 60 A 36	CODE G4732 • G4733 • G4734 • G4752 • G4753 • G4754 • G4772 •	1pc 1pc
	200x25x32,00 200x25x32,00	A 46 A 60	G4773 • G4774 •	1рс 1рс

GLOBE bench wheels are specifically designed for removal of welding burrs, grinding, shaping and sharpening tools. GLOBE offers a wide range of sizes and specifications to fit all customers' needs. Depending on the abrasive mixture, GLOBE bench wheels are in 3 different colors, each identifying a specific use.

Hardness: medium.

Use: for general purpose grinding operations (tools sharpening) and light stock removal. It can be used on ferrous metals (carbon steel, stainless steel, etc.).

Available grits: from gr 24 (roughing operations) to gr 120 (sharpening and finishing).

ABRASIVE	DIMENSIONS (diam - thick bore) mm	HARDNESS	ARTICLE CODE	R
\bigcirc	150x20x32,00	A 60	G4735 •	1pc
WHITE CORUNDUM:	200x20x32,00	A 60	G4755 •	1pc
	200x25x32,00	A 60	G4775 •	1pc

with 99,5% aluminum oxide content.

Hardness: medium soft.

Use: particularly suitable for grinding and sharpening of high speed steel tools (HSS) and other metals. Thanks to this abrasive mixture, the maximum stock removal and grinding speed can be reached without overheating the work piece.

Available grits: from gr 46 (roughing operations), to gr 80 (sharpening).

ABRASIVE	DIMENSIONS (diam - thick bore) mm	HARDNESS	ARTICLE CODE	R
GREEN SILICON CARBIDE:	150x20x32,00 200x20x32,00	C 80 C 80	G4736 • G4756 •	1рс 1рс
	200x25x32,00	C 80	G4776 •	1pc

Hardness: hard.

Use: ideal to work on hard steel tools (widia). Thanks to its extremely hard and sharp grain a very fast and burr-free grinding can be achieved.

Available grits: from gr 60 to gr 120.



Bore adapter from 32,00 to 16/20,00mm.





Tools sharpening, metals cleaning...